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PEP BAND DATES 2023-2024 
 
Thursday, September 7 ....................................... Volleyball vs. Mandan .............................................. 6:15 Report Time 

All Bands – Olson Gym  
 

Friday, September 15 ............................................. Football vs. Minot .................................................. 5:45 Report Time 
All Bands – Sanford Sports Complex 

 
Friday, September 22 ............................................ Football vs. Shanley ................................................ 5:45 Report Time 

All Bands – Community Bowl 
Homecoming 

 
Friday, October 6 .................................................. Football vs. Legacy ................................................. 5:30 Report Time 

All Bands – Community Bowl 
Bismarck Band Classic VIII 

 
Friday, October 13 ........................................... Football vs. Fargo Davies ............................................ 5:45 Report Time  

All Bands – Sanford Sports Complex 
 

Friday, October 27 .............................................. Football Quarterfinals ............................................. TBD (if necessary) 
All Bands – Community Bowl 

 
Friday, November 3 .............................................. Football Semifinals ............................................... TBD (if necessary) 

All Bands – Community Bowl 
 
Friday, December 15 ......................................... Basketball vs. Dickinson ............................................ 6:15 Report Time 

All Bands – Olson Gym 
Middle School Night 

 
Thursday, December 21 .................................... Girls’ Hockey vs. Davies ............................................ 4:15 Report Time 
 All Bands – Capital Ice Complex  
 
Tuesday, January 9 ......................................... Boys’ Hockey vs. Bismarck .......................................... 6:30 Report Time 

All Bands – VFW 
 
Tuesday, January 23 ......................................... Basketball vs. Jamestown ............................................ 6:15 Report Time 

All Bands – Olson Gymnasium 
Family Night 

 
Tuesday, January 30 ......................................... Boys’ Hockey vs. Legacy ............................................ 6:30 Report Time 

All Bands – VFW 


